
Pos. Dwg. No. Part Name Quantity Notes

22 390.620 Water pump electric cable 1  

21 378.610 Electric wire switch 1
20 201A22026 Hexagon head bolt 2 DIN 933 - M 8x 25 - Zn

19 299A0217 Hose clamp 2 DIN3016 D20x15

18 110B1001 Hose 1 DIN73411 d13 L=2000 mm
17 299A0204 Hose Clamp 2 ABA 19-28mm

16 204A1605 Nut 2 DIN 985 (Nylock) M8

15 204A1603 Nut 4 DIN 985 (Nylock) M5

14 203A0205 Washer 2 DIN 125 - M8 - Zn

13 203A0203 Washer 4 DIN 125 - M5 - Zn

12 201A1952 Pan head machine screw 4 DIN 7985 - M5x30
11 217A0105 Water pump 1 F2P10-19 1/2" 15l/min 12V

10 299A0228 Male barbed hose fitting 1 3/8" - 1/2" 125HBL-8-6

9 299A0227 Ball valve 1 3/8"
8 299A0226 Pipe fitting 1 3/8" 90°

7 299A0229 Blind nut 2 Stainless 1/2"
6 201A1532 Socket head cap screw 6 DIN 912 - M6x30

5 208E0430 Pipe clamp 6 A3 1/2"

4 299A0221 Nozzle 5 110-02  8259509 Tecomec

3 299A0220 Nozzle filter 5 8139002 Tecomec

2 299A0225 Nozzle holder 6 8272004 Tecomec
1 390.502 Waterpipe 1

Veesüsteem

Spreying system HW2200
390.500

22
.1

2.
20

15



A

B

1

5 6

7

7

17 18 19 20
17181920

4

3

2

A (1 : 2)

2

8

9

10

15 16

B (1 : 4)

15

11

121314

390.500
Veesüsteem
Spreying system HW2200

22
.1

2.
20

15


	Tükitabel_ENG
	Drawing View8

	Joonis
	Drawing View3
	Detail View A (1 : 2)
	Detail View B (1 : 4)


